RWC Deel 1 Poule A
Dordrecht, 30-10-2021

Programmanr. 20
30-10-2021 - 14:45

Heren, 100m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1van 3

3 Jim van Vliet
4 Julian Mes
5 Tibbe Veldboer

Serie 2van 3

2 Dennis Dortland
3 Xander Vis

4 Jacob Mackloet
5 Rick de Waard

6 Mark Hensen
7 Thomas Hesper

Serie 3van 3

=

Mart de Koning
Daan Siebenheller
Jarno van Oijen
Perry Laarhoven
Pascal Nuijten
Niels Dijkshoorn
David Kievit

Bjorn de Heus

O~NO O~ WN

vereniging

SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73
Zob'66
SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73

Niemo Barracuda

z.c De Schotejil

z.c De Schotejil

SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73
Niemo Barracuda

Niemo Barracuda

Zob'66

Zobh'66

Feijenoord Zwemmen
Feijenoord Zwemmen
Feijenoord Zwemmen

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam
z.c De Schotejil

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam

inschrijftijd

1:18.43
NT
1:14.84

1:07.31
1:05.43
1:03.94
1:03.95
1:06.42
1:08.51

1:02.69
1:00.38
58.80
57.28
57.99
59.55
1:02.13
1:03.37

200004265
200103755
200600911

197800261
200300173
200001171
199401095
197900497
200004181

200203253
199804955
200100055
200301321
199701353
200203079
199900325
200201077

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71011
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